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Student's Name

Class DOB

Father's Name Mother's Name

PART 1A : ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE : SCHOLASTIC AREAS

Periodic Test M.A Portfolio Sub Half Yearly Tot. Marks o il
Subject Enrichment Obt. vera
Overall Grade
(5) (5) (5) (5) (80) (100)
ENGLISH 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 52.00 7 B1
MATHEMATICS 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 27.00 46 C2
HINDI 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 67.00 86 A2
SOCIAL SCIENCE 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 59.00 78 B1
SCIENCE 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 50.00 69 B2
Total 20.00/25.00 25.00/25.00 25.00/25.00 25.00/25.00 255.00/400.00 350
B2
Percentage 80.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 63.75 % 70.00 %

Additional Subject

Th. Obt. Marks

Th. Max. Marks

Pr. Obt. Marks

Pr. Max Marks

Total Obt. Marks

Total Max. Marks

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

30.00

50

48.00

50.00

78.00

100

Remarks: GOOD

Attendance: 93/99

Signature of Supervisory
Head/Examination
In-charge

Signature of
Class Teacher

Signature of
Principal/HOS

Signature of
Parent

Grading Scale for scholastic areas: Grades are awarded on 8-point grading scale

Grade A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 Cc2 D E

Marks Range 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 32 & below

If any discrepancy/error is found in any particulars of the child, the same must be reported to the Exam. Dept. **Generated Through:Smart School DAV ERP System**

This is a system generated Report Card that requires no signature




