DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL NABINAGAR

NABINAGAR AURANGABAD BIHAR-824301



Session:2024-25

Phone No: 06332299929, 09931171248 Website: http://davnabinagar.com



School Code: 65259

First Term Academic Performance Report

Adm No | Roll No: 3799 | 24 Student's Name ANANYA KUMARI

Class X-A DOB 10-12-2009

Father's Name Mr. UDAY PRATAP SINGH Mother's Name Mrs. ANJU DEVI



PART 1A: ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE: SCHOLASTIC AREAS									
Subject	Periodic Test (5)	M.A (5)	Portfolio (5)	Sub Enrichment (5)	Half Yearly (80)	Tot. Marks Obt. Overall (100)	Overall Grade		
ENGLISH	4.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	52.00	71	B1		
MATHEMATICS	4.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	27.00	46	C2		
HINDI	4.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	67.00	86	A2		
SOCIAL SCIENCE	4.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	59.00	78	B1		
SCIENCE	4.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	50.00	69	B2		
Total	20.00/25.00	25.00/25.00	25.00/25.00	25.00/25.00	255.00/400.00	350	В2		
Percentage	80.00 %	100.00 %	100.00 %	100.00 %	63.75 %	70.00 %			

Additional Subject	Th. Obt. Marks	Th. Max. Marks	Pr. Obt. Marks	Pr. Max Marks	Total Obt. Marks	Total Max. Marks
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	30.00	50	48.00	50.00	78.00	100

Remarks: GOOD

Attendance: 93/99

Signature of Class Teacher Signature of Supervisory Head/Examination In-charge

Signature of Principal/HOS Signature of Parent

Grading Scale for scholastic areas: Grades are awarded on 8-point grading scale

Grade	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D	E
Marks Range	91-100	81-90	71-80	61-70	51-60	41-50	33-40	32 & below